Artikelnummer:

79896

EAN-Nummer:

4000870798966 Paulmann

Name

Panel Velora 600mm 32W TunW Zigbee white 230V metal

Producer
Paulmann
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2.700 - 6.500 K
230 V

30.000 h

35 W
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5.880 g
incl. 1x32 W
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Metal

round

White
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tuﬁahPe‘
white

)

1

70,8x71x9 cm
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5 years
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65 X X mm
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